
HIGH SCHOOL MEN’S DIVISION
(9-12) PWT RESULTS

High School Men’s Division (9-12) PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Rhett Brown Goddard High School 265.0 315.0 0

2 Hagen Wright Wellington Crusaders 245.0 280.0 0

3 Chris Aldrich Neodesha High School 271.8 245.0 0

4 Dawson Martin Conway Springs High School 280.2 245.0 0

5 Eddie Moya Kapaun Mt. Carmel 270.3 230.0 0

6 Caleb Self Wellington Crusaders 273.0 180.0 0

7 Eduin Madrid Wellington Crusaders 308.0 175.0 0

8 Tucker Morris Herington High 250.0 165.0 0

9 Kylen Smith Wellington Crusaders 286.0 160.0 0

10 Hampton Rogers Goddard High School 288.0 160.0 0

11 Cole  McCorkle Wellington Crusaders 265.0 135.0 0

High School Men’s Division (9-12) PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Rhett Brown Goddard High School 265.0 475.0 0

2 Dawson Martin Conway Springs High School 280.2 455.0 0

3 Hagen Wright Wellington Crusaders 245.0 435.0 0

4 Eddie Moya Kapaun Mt. Carmel 270.3 400.0 0

5 Hampton Rogers Goddard High School 288.0 395.0 0

6 Eduin Madrid Wellington Crusaders 308.0 285.0 0

7 Caleb Self Wellington Crusaders 273.0 280.0 0

8 Tucker Morris Herington High 250.0 235.0 0

9 Cole  McCorkle Wellington Crusaders 265.0 155.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Kylen Smith Wellington Crusaders 286.0 135.0 0

11 Chris Aldrich Neodesha High School 271.8 0 0

High School Men’s Division (9-12) PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Rhett Brown Goddard High School 265.0 320.0 0

2 Dawson Martin Conway Springs High School 280.2 265.0 0

3 Hagen Wright Wellington Crusaders 245.0 230.0 0

4 Caleb Self Wellington Crusaders 273.0 185.0 0

5 Eddie Moya Kapaun Mt. Carmel 270.3 180.0 0

6 Hampton Rogers Goddard High School 288.0 165.0 0

7 Kylen Smith Wellington Crusaders 286.0 145.0 0

8 Tucker Morris Herington High 250.0 130.0 0

9 Eduin Madrid Wellington Crusaders 308.0 125.0 0

10 Cole  McCorkle Wellington Crusaders 265.0 100.0 0

11 Chris Aldrich Neodesha High School 271.8 0 0

High School Men’s Division (9-12) PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Rhett Brown Goddard High School 265.0 1110.0 10

2 Dawson Martin Conway Springs High School 280.2 965.0 8

3 Hagen Wright Wellington Crusaders 245.0 945.0 6

4 Eddie Moya Kapaun Mt. Carmel 270.3 810.0 4

5 Hampton Rogers Goddard High School 288.0 720.0 2

6 Caleb Self Wellington Crusaders 273.0 645.0 1

7 Eduin Madrid Wellington Crusaders 308.0 585.0 0

8 Tucker Morris Herington High 250.0 530.0 0

9 Kylen Smith Wellington Crusaders 286.0 440.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

10 Cole  McCorkle Wellington Crusaders 265.0 390.0 0

11 Chris Aldrich Neodesha High School 271.8 245.0 0


